
Weekly Results Sheet
Saturday, 29 November 2008

200M FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

32Race Number:

1182 Brett    Gooley 198 ??

979 Fran    White 266 1

955 Ron    White 242 2

1061 Duncan    Lyon 253 3

1175 Geoff    Porter 237 4

880 Rachel    Tibbertsma 274 5

947 Natalie    Bonnici 261 6

964 Alex    Murphy 278 7

33Race Number:

993 Annabel    Sidgreaves 219 1

1185 Paul    Calladine 233 2

902 Maddison    Tilyard 232 3

899 Jayden    Bonnici 224 4

1009 James    O'Neill 244 5

1090 Daniel    Corbett 237 6

1020 Elise    Gooley 242 7

468 Gerry    Tibbertsma 234 8

34Race Number:

849 Brigid    Neely 191 1

1176 Tim    Hay 199 2

839 Robyn    Johansson 205 3

977 David    Knowles 211 4

1113 Micheal    Corbett 218 5

1089 William    Taylor 215 6

919 Matthew    O'Connor 222 7

1174 Rex    Vowles 223 8

35Race Number:

721 James    Hayward 201 1

1032 Nicole    Murphy 203 2

901 Daniel    Tilyard 208 3

887 Harry    Gilkes 217 4

341 Karen    Fogarty 222 5

36Race Number:

1007 Jarrad    Smith 169 ??

401 Robert    O'Neill 192 1

1017 Simone    Gooley 175 2

939 Madeleine    Sidgreaves 181 3

283 Frances    Christodoulou 190 4

884 Craig    Gilkes 188 5

20M BACKSTROKE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

26Race Number:

1062 Rachel    Lyon 47 1

1169 Kellen    Parker 56 2

990 Charlie    Knowles 37 3

1126 Cara    Parker 40 4

1097 Jack    Corbett 79 ASST

1012 Luly    Knowles 47 ASST

1163 Bronte    Marshall 35 ASST

1153 Adam    Brooks 42 ASST

27Race Number:

1128 Nathan    Gooley 40 TT

20M FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 

Result

Member

ID

Position

13Race Number:

990 Charlie    Knowles 29 1

1097 Jack    Corbett 65 2

1169 Kellen    Parker 49 ASST

1153 Adam    Brooks 40 ASST

1012 Luly    Knowles 41 ASST

30M BACKSTROKE

Full Name Adjusted 

Result

Member

ID

Position

25Race Number:

1170 Morgan    Porter 43 1

1095 Nicholas    Corbett 39 2

1081 Hamish    Murphy 46 3

1166 Ruby    Eason 57 TT

1177 Sophie    Hay 51 TT

30M FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 

Result

Member

ID

Position

12Race Number:

1166 Ruby    Eason 52 1

1126 Cara    Parker 53 2

1081 Hamish    Murphy 41 3

1062 Rachel    Lyon 68 4

1128 Nathan    Gooley 48 5

1163 Bronte    Marshall 54 TT

1200 Phillipa    Machin 50 TT
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400M FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

28Race Number:

190 Alice    Palmer 376 1

931 Brenden    Smyth 402 2

1182 Brett    Gooley 416 3

963 Daniel    Murphy 395 4

258 Michelle    Brooks 408 5

349 Adam    Christodoulou 443 6

940 Georgia    Martin 417 7

430 Phil    Hayward 449 8

29Race Number:

744 Ruby    McFarlane 372 1

634 Douglas    McFarlane 362 2

511 Dominic    Ullio 382 3

937 Michael    Bonnici 387 4

958 Louis    Johansson 371 5

886 Emily    Gilkes 386 6

732 Matthew    Ellis 396 7

885 Lucinda    Gilkes 380 8

30Race Number:

202 Evan    Christodoulou 344 1

443 Anthony    DiMento 343 2

433 Rachel    Horton 329 3

1171 Scott    Smith 328 4

932 Nicholas    Smyth 293 5

1007 Jarrad    Smith 372 6

261 Jack    Brooks 385 7

400 Thomas    O'Neill 397 TT

31Race Number:

284 Christopher    Pinto 421 TT

259 Lance    Brooks 437 TT

864 Susan    Leech 380 TT

414 Arthur    Fogarty 413 TT

1190 Ben    Hall 370 TT

415 Callum    Fogarty 406 TT

603 Angus    Jones 405 TT

4X20 FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 

Result

Member

ID

Position

39Race Number:

1170 Morgan    Porter 141 1

1033 Sarah    Lyon 144 2

1126 Cara    Parker 214 3

1012 Luly    Knowles 197 4

1081 Hamish    Murphy 155 5

990 Charlie    Knowles 171 ASST

1153 Adam    Brooks 183 ASST

4X30 FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

37Race Number:

1177 Sophie    Hay 161 1

1180 Fiona    Taylor 167 2

1034 Lauren    Lyon 168 3

1036 Elena    Murphy 178 4

1161 Molly    Eason 181 5

1095 Nicholas    Corbett 181 6

936 Jessica    Bonnici 187 7

1121 Lachlan    Matthews 174 DQ

38Race Number:

1125 Ethan    Parker 149 1

952 Kirk    Calladine 162 2

1183 Bronson    Ronan 148 3

1168 Christain    Taylor 179 TT
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50M BACKSTROKE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

24Race Number:

864 Susan    Leech 51 TT

1113 Micheal    Corbett 58 TT

1007 Jarrad    Smith 40 TT

1170 Morgan    Porter 77 TT

1199 Scott    Machin 41 TT

1121 Lachlan    Matthews 74 TT

1107 John    Taylor 47 TT

1168 Christain    Taylor 69 TT

142Race Number:

414 Arthur    Fogarty 48 2

1175 Geoff    Porter 59 DQ

152Race Number:

468 Gerry    Tibbertsma 56 1

162Race Number:

902 Maddison    Tilyard 61 4

952 Kirk    Calladine 61 5

172Race Number:

603 Angus    Jones 45 1

1185 Paul    Calladine 49 3

1125 Ethan    Parker 57 5

1183 Bronson    Ronan 55 6

1036 Elena    Murphy 63 8

182Race Number:

839 Robyn    Johansson 53 4

833 Cassie    Ferreira 54 6

899 Jayden    Bonnici 56 8

192Race Number:

1182 Brett    Gooley 48 7

1089 William    Taylor 53 8

202Race Number:

1032 Nicole    Murphy 46 2

901 Daniel    Tilyard 47 3

283 Frances    Christodoulou 47 6

731 Kate    Ellis 50 8

212Race Number:

886 Emily    Gilkes 41 3

774 Amy    Ferreira 43 6

1017 Simone    Gooley 44 7

415 Callum    Fogarty 46 8

231Race Number:

932 Nicholas    Smyth 36 3

50M BREASTSTROKE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

141Race Number:

955 Ron    White 66 1

963 Daniel    Murphy 55 3

849 Brigid    Neely 53 4

341 Karen    Fogarty 55 5

1007 Jarrad    Smith 45 6

294 Robert    Neely 47 7

151Race Number:

1033 Sarah    Lyon 79 2

936 Jessica    Bonnici 78 3

1106 Rosa    Di Santo 77 4

947 Natalie    Bonnici 72 5

979 Fran    White 71 6

1161 Molly    Eason 85 7

964 Alex    Murphy 71 8

161Race Number:

1020 Elise    Gooley 62 1

975 Bailey    Smith 63 2

1034 Lauren    Lyon 58 3

887 Harry    Gilkes 58 6

171Race Number:

1061 Duncan    Lyon 47 2

1127 Nicola    Griffin 55 4

721 James    Hayward 61 7

181Race Number:

732 Matthew    Ellis 47 1

939 Madeleine    Sidgreaves 50 2

958 Louis    Johansson 51 5

191Race Number:

443 Anthony    DiMento 43 2

261 Jack    Brooks 47 4

744 Ruby    McFarlane 48 5

977 David    Knowles 48 6

201Race Number:

258 Michelle    Brooks 45 1

259 Lance    Brooks 47 7

211Race Number:

633 Georgia    McFarlane 42 2
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50M BUTTERFLY

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

22Race Number:

663 Joel    DiMento 40 1

885 Lucinda    Gilkes 40 2

202 Evan    Christodoulou 35 3

937 Michael    Bonnici 37 4

349 Adam    Christodoulou 39 5

163Race Number:

880 Rachel    Tibbertsma 66 7

1009 James    O'Neill 66 8

183Race Number:

919 Matthew    O'Connor 52 3

1090 Daniel    Corbett 52 7

193Race Number:

430 Phil    Hayward 44 1

190 Alice    Palmer 44 3

203Race Number:

931 Brenden    Smyth 48 4

1176 Tim    Hay 49 5

213Race Number:

1190 Ben    Hall 41 1

940 Georgia    Martin 40 4

634 Douglas    McFarlane 42 5

232Race Number:

511 Dominic    Ullio 35 1

433 Rachel    Horton 36 2

1171 Scott    Smith 31 4

50M FREESTYLE

Full Name Adjusted 
Result

Member
ID

Position

1Race Number:

1033 Sarah    Lyon 65 1

1168 Christain    Taylor 53 2

1036 Elena    Murphy 58 3

1095 Nicholas    Corbett 61 4

1177 Sophie    Hay 54 5

936 Jessica    Bonnici 60 6

1161 Molly    Eason 61 7

1034 Lauren    Lyon 57 8

2Race Number:

1125 Ethan    Parker 49 1

979 Fran    White 52 2

880 Rachel    Tibbertsma 51 3

964 Alex    Murphy 53 4

902 Maddison    Tilyard 48 5

1180 Fiona    Taylor 52 6

1183 Bronson    Ronan 49 7

952 Kirk    Calladine 55 8

3Race Number:

955 Ron    White 41 1

1061 Duncan    Lyon 42 2

1121 Lachlan    Matthews 66 3

993 Annabel    Sidgreaves 45 4

1067 Daniel    Lukic 47 5

1009 James    O'Neill 46 6

975 Bailey    Smith 48 7

1106 Rosa    Di Santo 52 8

4Race Number:

468 Gerry    Tibbertsma 41 1

1127 Nicola    Griffin 43 2

1113 Micheal    Corbett 38 3

899 Jayden    Bonnici 44 4

1089 William    Taylor 39 5

887 Harry    Gilkes 40 6

1178 David    Parker 41 7

833 Cassie    Ferreira 45 8

5Race Number:

258 Michelle    Brooks 37 1

190 Alice    Palmer 37 2

977 David    Knowles 37 2

1032 Nicole    Murphy 38 4

849 Brigid    Neely 37 5

294 Robert    Neely 38 6

901 Daniel    Tilyard 39 7

731 Kate    Ellis 39 8

6Race Number:

414 Arthur    Fogarty 35 1

886 Emily    Gilkes 36 2

931 Brenden    Smyth 36 3

721 James    Hayward 36 4

732 Matthew    Ellis 36 5

1175 Geoff    Porter 37 6
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940 Georgia    Martin 37 7

1194 Mark    Ronan 37 8

7Race Number:

259 Lance    Brooks 35 1

1176 Tim    Hay 36 2

885 Lucinda    Gilkes 35 3

958 Louis    Johansson 36 4

1174 Rex    Vowles 37 5

283 Frances    Christodoulou 37 6

603 Angus    Jones 39 7

939 Madeleine    Sidgreaves 38 8

8Race Number:

937 Michael    Bonnici 33 1

744 Ruby    McFarlane 34 2

1107 John    Taylor 34 3

663 Joel    DiMento 35 4

349 Adam    Christodoulou 35 5

415 Callum    Fogarty 35 6

634 Douglas    McFarlane 35 7

261 Jack    Brooks 36 8

9Race Number:

963 Daniel    Murphy 32 1

202 Evan    Christodoulou 30 2

511 Dominic    Ullio 31 3

633 Georgia    McFarlane 32 4

1007 Jarrad    Smith 32 5

433 Rachel    Horton 34 6

932 Nicholas    Smyth 31 7

443 Anthony    DiMento 31 8

10Race Number:

1171 Scott    Smith 30 1

947 Natalie    Bonnici 49 TT

341 Karen    Fogarty 41 TT

1170 Morgan    Porter 77 TT

1185 Paul    Calladine 40 TT

1017 Simone    Gooley 35 TT

284 Christopher    Pinto 35 TT

11Race Number:

1190 Ben    Hall 37 TT

1198 Alice    Machin 72 TT

1199 Scott    Machin 33 TT

774 Amy    Ferreira 39 TT

1020 Elise    Gooley 47 TT

1182 Brett    Gooley 36 TT
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